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Oil Pattern Distance: 42 Feet Reverse Brush Drop: 33 Feet Oil Per Board: 50 uL
Forward Oil Total: 24.65 mL Reverse Oil Total: 10.3 mL Volume Oil Total: 34.95 mL
Forward Boards Crossed: 493 Boards Reverse Boards Crossed: 206 Boards Total Boards Crossed: 699 Boards
Start Stop Loads Speed Crossed Start End Feet T.Oil
1 2L R 2 14 333 00 158 158 16650 Conditioner:
2 10L 9R 2 14 44 158 197 39 2200 Prodigy 55
3 11l 10R 1 14 20 197 216 19 1000
4 12l 1R 2 18 36 216 267 51 1800 TransferType:
5 13L 1R 2 18 32 267 318 51 1600 TransferBypeh
6 14L 13R 2 18 28 318 369 51 1400 ransier brus
7. |2 2R 0 22 0 369 400 31 0
8 2L 2R 0 26 0 400 420 20 0
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Start Stop Loads Speed Crossed Start End Feet T.Oil

1 2L R 0 3 0 420 250-170 0 i

2 6L 14R 1 2 1 250 219 31 550 -

3 5L 1R 1 2 13 219 188 31 650

s 4L 1R 2 18 0 188 137 51 1500 Buff

5 12L 1R 2 10 3 137 109 -28 1800

6§ 1L SR 4 10 116 109 53 56 5800 %
7L R 0 10 0 53 00 63 0
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Item 3L-7L:18L-18R 8L-12L:18L-18R 13L-17L:18L-18R 18L-18R:17R-13R 18L-18R:12R-8R 18L-18R:7R-3R
Description Outside Track:Middle Middle Track:Middle Inside Track:Middle MIddle:Inside Track Middle:Middle Track Middle:Qutside Track

Track Zone Ratio 2.86 182 107 101 159 246

Forward Oil Reverse Oil




